 Sterile and clean of contaminants (EO sterilization)
 Filter preventing contamination of your sample and the pipette cone
 Suitable for DNA/RNA extraction and PCR setup
 Compatible with Finnpipettes and other brands
  Convenient lid opening using one hand
– 2 positions of opening: half (vertical), full (upside down)
Pipette Filter Tips
NEW
Contact
Phone: +420 325 209 912
Cell: +420 739 802 523
E-mail: ecolidx@ecolidx.com
Web: www.ecolidx.com
Headquarters
Ecoli Dx, s.r.o.
Purkyňova 74/2
11000 PRAGUE 1
Czech Republic
Catalog number Product name Finntip alternative Pipette cone size
& color-coding
Actual max. volume Label on box Finnpipette compatibility Tip length
KF-TFB-010S Sterile tip with filter 10µl,
10x96 PCS/box Finntip Filter 10 micro
10µl 10µl FILTER TIPS Finnpipette F1/F2/F3 1-10µl micro 32 mm
KF-TFB-015L Sterile tip with filter 15µl, 10x96 PCS/box N/A micro
15µl 10µl FILTER TIPS EXTENDED Finnpipette F1/F2/F3 1-10µl micro 45 mm
TP-20-C-F Sterile tip with filter 20µl, 10x96 PCS/box Finntip Filter 20 Univ. middle
20µl 20µl FILTER TIPS Finnpipette F1/F2/F3 1-20µl univ 50 mm
BK-PT-100S Sterile tip with filter 100µl, 10x96 PCS/box Finntip Filter 100 middle
100µl 100µl FILTER TIPS Finnpipette F1/F2/F3 10-100µl 50 mm
KF-TFB-200S Sterile tip with filter 200µl, 10x96 PCS/box Finntip Filter 200 middle
200µl 200µl FILTER TIPS Finnpipette F1/F2/F3 20-200µl 51 mm
KF-TFB-250L Sterile tip with filter 250µl, 10x96 PCS/box Finntip Filter 200 Ext. middle
250µl 200µl FILTER TIPS EXTENDED Finnpipette F1/F2/F3 20-200µl 58 mm
KF-TFB-1000S Sterile tip with filter 1000µl, 10x96 PCS/box Finntip Filter 1000 large
1000µl 1000µl FILTER TIPS Finnpipette F1/F2/F3 100-1000µl 78 mm
KF-TFB-1250L Sterile tip with filter 1250µl, 10x96 PCS/box Finntip Filter 1000 Ext.
or Finntip Filter 1200 large
1250µl 1000µl FILTER TIPS EXTENDED Finnpipette F1/F2/F3 100-1000µl 102 mm
VERIFIED
BY COVID-19
PANDEMIC:
QUALITY &
AVAILABILITY